Name

Emma
Tidby
Sasha
Howard
Sarah
Helme
Clare
Yelton

Paul
Hopkins

Janet
Williams

Neil
O’Regan

Dianne
Dow
Claudia
McGinty
James
Bridges

Vacancy

Vacancy

Category

Co-opted

Head

Parent

Parent

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Staff

Local
Authority

GOVERNOR DETAILS AND REGISTER OF INFORMATION: MELDRETH PRIMARY SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY 2020/21

Date of
Appointment

16/10/14

01/09/14

01/12/17

08/11/17

16/06/17

08/11/17

27/03/17

12/09/19

07/10/19

06/01/20

Appointing
Body

Governing
Body

Ex Officio

By Election

By Election

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

By Election

Governing
Body

Term of
Office

16/10/18-
15/10/22

01/12/17-
30/11/21

08/11/17-
07/11/21

16/06/17-
15/06/21

08/11/17-
07/11/21

27/03/17-
26/03/21

12/09/19-
11/09/23

07/10/19 -
06/10/23

06/01/20 -
05/01/24

Committees

All

All

Children and
Learning

Resources

Resources
Pay Review &
Salaries
Resources
Pay Review
and Salaries
Resources
Pay Review
and Salaries

Children and
Learning

Resources

Position of Responsibility
(LG= link governor)

Chair of Governors
LG for Child Protection
Head Teacher

Chair of Children and Learning

LG for Training and Induction

LG for GDPR, Well-being and Mental
Health

Vice-Chair of Resources

Chair of Resources
LG for Safeguarding, Health and Safety
and Well-being

Chair of Pay Review and Salaries
LG for SEND

Vice- Chair of Children and Learning

LG for Pupil Premium, Sports Premium
and Catch up Premium

Business Interests

Attendance Officer,
CAM Trust

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Governance
role in other
schools

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



