GOVERNOR DETAILS AND REGISTER OF INFORMATION: MELDRETH PRIMARY SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY 2020/21

Vacancy								
Vacancy								
James Bridges	Local Authority	06/01/20	Governing Body	06/01/20 - 05/01/24	Resources	LG for Pupil Premium, Sports Premium and Catch up Premium	None	None
Claudia McGinty	Staff	07/10/19	By Election	07/10/19 - 06/10/23	Children and Learning		None	None
Dianne Dow	Co-opted	12/09/19	Governing Body	12/09/19- 11/09/23		Vice- Chair of Children and Learning		
Neil O'Regan	Co-opted	27/03/17	Governing Body	27/03/17- 26/03/21	Resources Pay Review and Salaries	Chair of Pay Review and Salaries LG for SEND	None	None
Janet Williams	Co-opted	08/11/17	Governing Body	08/11/17- 07/11/21	Resources Pay Review and Salaries	Chair of Resources LG for Safeguarding, Health and Safety and Well-being	None	None
Paul Hopkins	Co-opted	16/06/17	Governing Body	16/06/17- 15/06/21	Resources Pay Review & Salaries	Vice-Chair of Resources	None	None
Clare Yelton	Parent	08/11/17	By Election	08/11/17- 07/11/21	Resources	LG for GDPR, Well-being and Mental Health	None	None
Sarah Helme	Parent	01/12/17	By Election	01/12/17- 30/11/21	Children and Learning	Chair of Children and Learning LG for Training and Induction	None	None
Sasha Howard	Head	01/09/14	Ex Officio		All	Head Teacher	None	None
Emma Tidby	Co-opted	16/10/14	Governing Body	16/10/18- 15/10/22	All	Chair of Governors LG for Child Protection	Attendance Officer, CAM Trust	None
Name	Category	Date of Appointment	Appointing Body	Term of Office	Committees	Position of Responsibility (LG= link governor)	Business Interests	Governance role in other schools